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Mark Estes
ran away from
the 98 man field
it the Ebonite
Senior  Tour
Tournament  at
All Star Lanesin
Shreveport.
Mark was so far
ahead he need
only a 45 find
game to shut out
second place
Tom  Young.

was

Randy Summers
third, Pat
Henderson fourth
and Tim Miller
came in fifth. The
path to the pocket
was fairly easy to
hit but it took the
right angle to
carry.

Our  next
tournament  has

been moved from
Fort Worth be-

cause of no alc.

Due to the
late cancellation
we will have a
NON-Champs
tournament only
at All Star Lanes
in Ennis, Texas.
If possible we
will try to re-
schedule The
Champs event.

Jamie’s Notes

Doyle Harris rolled
116 low game of
the tournament to
win the dog of the
week award.

Donald Robinson
rolled a 300 game.

Gary James had a

CP and Super Star
Jim Stephens had 3
CP,s and spared
them all.

Stephens was the
only lefty to qualify
for the finals. He
rolled a monster
+347 for the twelve

games, with a299
game in the quali-
fying and another
299 in the finals.
His performance
almost matched
Estes.
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SEPTEMBER 8-9, 2007 SEPTEMBER 29-30, 2007

PLEASE NON CHAMPIONS MASTERS
NOTICE
NO ALL STAR BOWL FIESTA LANES
- 230 W. ENNIS AVE 1202 HUISACHE
CHAMPIONS ENNIS, TX 75119 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX
TOURNAMENT!
IF YOU HAVE
e VA 972-875-1558 830-625-6263
MENT BEFORE,
vou wiLL NoT | HOST. JAMIE BROOKS HOST: ERNIE BELTZ
BE ALLOWED TO
BOWL THIS ONE! | $2000 ADDED PRIZE MONEY $2000 ADDED PRIZE MONEY
Entry Fee $160 eacH BowLER (MusT BE PREPAID) EnTry Fee $160 eacHBowLER (MusT BE PREPAID)
USBC CERTIFIED USBC CERTIFIED
NAME SHIRTS REQUIRED NAME SHIRTS REQUIRED
NO JEANS OR SHORTS NO JEANS OR SHORTS
FRIDAY 2 GAME SWEEPER $20.00 FRIDAY 2 GAME SWEEPER $20.00
TIMES: EVERY HOUR STARTING @ 12 NOON TIMES: EVERY HOUR STARTING @ 12 NOON
LAST SWEEPER @ 5PM NO FINALS LAST SWEEPER @ 5PM NO FINALS
MEETING @ 8 AM MEETING @ 8 AM
“A” SQD BowLS @ 8:45 AM “A” SQD BowLs @ 8:45 Am
“B” SQDb BowLs @ 2 PM “B” SQD BowLs @ 2 PM
MOTEL EOR ENNIS MOTEL FOR NEW BRAUNFELS
HOLIDAY INN
WE WILL POST THIS 1051 I-35
ON THE WEB SITE NEW BRAUNFELS, TX
ASAP! 830-625-8017
$79.95
BOOK BY SEPT. 14TH

Pick up this mailer on the web site:
Www.sasba.com

Let me know! Peggy
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SASBA Tournament Entry Form SASBA

TOURNAMENT: Jamie Brooks—Director

NAME: 2521 AVE K

ADDRESS: PLANO, TX 75074

CITY: 800-370-6785

STATE: ZIP: PHONE EMAIL: srbowl@aol.com EOWLNG — ASSOSIATION

2007 SAS BA SCH EDU LE (Subject to change) *denotes changes or corrections

*SEPT 89 FT. WORTH ENNIS NON CHAMPS
SEPT 29-30 NEW BRAUNFELS FIESTA LANES MASTERS

OCT 20-21 PLANO PLANO SUPER BOWL ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP
NOV 10-11 HOUSTON DELMAR LANES SINGLES

NOV 24-25 SUMMERVILLE

DEC 1-2 PLANO PLANO SUPER BOWL FOURSOME

DEC 15-16 PLANO PLANO SUPER BOWL ANNUAL TEAM

2007 SASBA (SOUTH CENTRAL) SCHEDULE *denotes changes or corrections
Aug 11-12 Winchester Bowl Memphis, TN (M/G Doubles) SASBA SOUTH CENTRAL
Aug 25-26 Millennium Bowl Little Rock, AR (Singles) . . .
Sept 1-3 Lafayette Lanes Lafayette, LA (Labor Day Blowout) Jim King—Director
*Sept 15-16 Metro Bowl Baton Rouge, LA (M/G Doubles)
*Sept 22-23 Galaxy Lanes Columbia, TN (Singles) 2321 E. Common St, Apt 200
Oct 6-7 Millennium Bowl Little Rock, AR (M/G Doubles
Oct 13-14 RebeLanes Tupelo, MS (Sinéles) ) New Braunfels, Texas 78130
*Oct 27-28 Timber Lodge Lanes Monticello, AR (Annual Team championship) 800-682-2198
Nov 3-4 Cumberland Lanes Nashville, TN (Singles) email: jking68@attglobal.net
Nov 17-18 RebelLanes Tupelo, MS (M/G Doubles)
Dec 8-9 Metro Bowl Baton Rouge, LA (Annual Championship)

O e e
SOAP FOR THE TROOPS

s, Many of us leave the un-used soap, shampoo, lotion, etc in our Motel rooms
2 when we leave. How about picking them up and taking them to the bowl where
you are bowling and put in the box at the bracket table. This is a small way

{ff that we can help our troops.
o}

ezt

ﬁ CJ & Nancy Johnson will be picking the box up at the end of each tournament
ﬁ and giving them to SOAP FOR THE TROOPS.
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EBONITE

Bowler

1 Mark Estes
2 Tom Young
3 Randy Summers (ss)
4 Pat Henderson
5 Timothy Miller
6 Jerry Beavers (ss)
7 Randy Ham
8 Billy Hargett
9 Rick Minier
10 Pat Currie (ss)
11 Grady Creasie (ss)
12 Gary James
13 Rick Talley
14 wayne Dodson (ss)
15 Jim Stephens
16 Jeff Wilcox
Other Cashers
17 Kenny Tynan
18 Butch Calvert
19 Fred Barnes (ss)
20 Phil Thompson
21 Jesse Jackson (ss)
22 Jym Graham
23 Bill Smith (ss)
24 Milton Smith (ss)
25 Mario Colaluca (ss)
26 Michael Warren
27 Jimmy Young
28 Henry Houston (ss)
29 Jim Ensminger
30 Kirk Harper
31 Pete Seibel
32 Larry Reynolds

High r Seniors (Non
Ron Bloodworth

Jim Redlinger

Roger West

Bruce Michaelson
Matt Stewart

Bill Stayton

Leon Aragon

h

2007 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
ALL STAR LANES - Shreveport, LA
August 18-19, 2007
Final Standings

High Super Duper Senior 70+ (Non Cash)

David Addington

High Sunday Block (Non Cash)

Kenny Cantu
Bill Ferguson

Hometown Earnings B/M Total PE
Grapevine, Tx $1,000.00 1004 4854
Houston, TX $900.00 870 4720
Baton Rouge, LA $800.00 810 4660
Kansas City, MO $700.00 770 4650
Irving, TX $600.00 722 4602
Oklahoma City, Ok $500.00 710 4620
Conroe, TX $450.00 690 4630
Temple, TX $425.00 679 4529
Houston, TX $400.00 674 4524
Ft. Worth, Tx $375.00 656 4536
Memphis, Tn $350.00 651 4501
Spring, TX $325.00 637 4547
Enid, Ok $300.00 625 4535
Plano, TX $280.00 615 4465
Rowlett, TX $260.00 589 4469
Shreveport, LA $240.00 446 4386
Shreveport, LA $200.00 310

Flower Mound, Tx $185.00 304

Houston, Tx $178.00 300

Karnack, TX $175.00 291

Calera, OK $175.00 291

Shreveport, LA $172.00 289

Willis, Tx $170.00 281

Austin, TX $169.00 280

McKinney, Tx $167.50 276

Dallas, TX $167.50 276

Pasadena, TX $166.00 270

Marshall, TX $165.00 269

NRichland Hills, Tx $164.00 267
Friendswood, TX $163.00 263

Angleton, TX $162.00 260

Carrollton, TX $161.00 247

Yukon, Ok $160.00 247

Houston, Tx $160.00 228

Brentwood, Tn $160.00 222

Greenville, TX $160.00 197

Anahuac, Tx $160.00 195

Conroe, TX $160.00 176

Euless, Tx $160.00 164

Tyler, TX $160.00 30

New Orleans, LA $130.00 953

Plano, TX $120.00 944

AVG

242.70
236.00
233.00
232.50
230.10
231.00
231.50
226.45
226.20
226.80
225.05
227.35
226.75
223.25
223.45
219.30
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22.
23.
24,
25.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.

42.
43.
44.

46.
47.
48.
49.

Bowler

. MARK ESTES

. RANDY SUMMERS (SS)
. PAT HENDERSON

. TIMOTHY MILLER

. RANDY HAM

. PAT CURRIE (SS)

. BILLY HARGETT

. GARY JAMES

. JIM STEPHENS

. JERRY BEAVERS (SS)
. JEFF WILCOX

. RICK TALLEY

. WAYNE DODSON (SS)
. TOM YOUNG

. RICK MINIER

. GRADY CREASIE (SS)
. KENNY TYNAN

. BUTCH CALVERT

. FRED BARNES (SS)

. PHIL THOMPSON

JESSE JACKSON (SS)
JYM GRAHAM

BILL SMITH (SS)
MILTON SMITH (SS)
MARIO COLALUCA (SS)
MICHAEL WARREN
JIMMY YOUNG

HENRY HOUSTON (SS)
JIM ENSMINGER

KIRK HARPER

PETE SEIBEL

RON BLOODWORTH (SS)
LARRY REYNOLDS
HORACE CHILDRESS
BILL FERGUSON

JIM REDLINGER (SS)
MAURY NEWMAN
SHAWN RASTI

ROGER WEST (SS)
BRYCE ELLISON
DONALD ROBINSON
PAUL HOUSTON

PAUL MCCORDIC

E J ENCARDES

BRUCE MICHAELSON (SS)
MATT STEWART (SS)
DAVID ZAPPITELLI

JIM KING

RANDALL HENLEY

2007 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
All Star Lanes - Shreveport, LA

August 18-19 2007

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

B/M
545
412
407
395
371
370
358
355
347
346
344
339
334
333
318
317
310
304
300
291
291
289
281
280
276
276
270
269
267
263
260
247
247
244
230
228
223
223
222
219
219
211
200
197
197
195
192
188
182

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Bowler

BILL STAYTON (SS)
LEON ARAGON (SS)
GARY PFEIL (SS)
RANDY WHITE

BILL ANDERSON (SS)
MIKE HOLLAND

RIT KRIECHBAUM (SS)
RONNIE DIAMOND (SS)
CLIFF PARK (SS)

PAUL STEPHENS
DAVE PERSON

DON WOOLSEY

MIKE LYNCH

JACKIE PUTNAM

JOHN PRECOURT (SS)
KENNY CANTU

DEBBIE HOWARD

JIM BALWIN (SS)
BLANE ADKINS

JOE LECROY

J D WHITLEY (SS)
DAVID ADDINGTON (SS)
MARSHALL MEDLIN (SS)
DOUG BARRON

MIKE KENNERSON
GLEN NAKAGAWA
LEO MARKWARDT (SS)
JOHN SANDS (SS)
JERRY MOON (SS)
RUSTY BETHLEY
LEVON WEST

JACK JONES (SS)

SYD THORNTON (SS)
MIKE BERRY (SS)
DENNIS SMITH

JAMES WASSAM
MARCEL DUVALL (SS)
BOBBY RACKLEY

RAY SIMMANK

BOBBY THOMAS (SS)
MURRAY FOREMAN
MIKE LITTLETON
STEVE BERRY
CLAUDE THOMAS (SS)
JERRY MILES

JOE FULLER

DOYLE HARRIS
LARRY O'KEEFFE
CHARLIE HUFFORD (SS)

PIM
176
164
158
147
146
140
139
134
132
128
122
116
115
102
102



